
RINK BOARDS 

ADVERTISING/SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

IN-ICE DECALS

OTHER

Gold - wall mounted

center ice 180" x 300"

Electronic Sign - for 5 years 

Silver - wall mounted

Ice

Naming

Mats

in-ice

Sponsor named Public Skating or Shinny

Bronze

Naming of the Fitness Centre $2,625.00

$630.00

$315.00

$3,150.00

$2,625.00

$840.00

$5,250.00

$5,150.00

$1,260.00

Hanging Banner

780-897-9703
Phone

Address

Box 238, Wembley, AB T0H 3S0

Wembley & District
Agricultural Society 

Rink Board $840.00

*all prices per year, plus the cost of signage

Mats for the facility with logo - 4x8 (36
months on bi-weekly service)

Email
wembleyagsociety@gmail.com

Mats for the facility with logo - 3x15 (36
months on 4 week service)

*all prices per year, plus the cost of signage

*mat pricing does not include GST & fees

*all prices per year, plus the cost of signage

$2,851.68

$3,442.53


