

Wembley & District 'Agricultural Society

ADVERTISING/SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

RINK BOARDS

Gold - wall mounted	\$1,260.00
Silver - wall mounted	\$840.00
Bronze	\$630.00
Hanging Banner	\$315.00
Rink Board	\$840.00

*all prices per year, plus the cost of signage



IN-ICE DECALS

center ice 180" x 300"	\$5,150.00
in-ice	\$2,625.00

*all prices per year, plus the cost of signage

OTHER

Electronic Sign - for 5 years	\$5,250.00
Sponsor named Public Skating or Shinny	\$3,150.00
Naming of the Fitness Centre	\$2,625.00
Mats for the facility with logo - 4x8 (36 months on bi-weekly service)	\$2,851.68
Mats for the facility with logo - 3x15 (36 months on 4 week service)	\$3,442.53

*mat pricing does not include GST & fees

Address

Box 238, Wembley, AB T0H 3S0 **Email**

wembleyagsociety@gmail.com

Phone 780-897-9703





^{*}all prices per year, plus the cost of signage